
$580,000 - 68-3907 Paniolo Ave 604, Waikoloa
MLS® #724217 

$580,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,100 sqft
Condo on 0.00 Acres

WAIKOLOA VILLAGE, Waikoloa, HI

Welcome to Waikoloa Hills!<br>Unit #604 is a
desirable end unit positioned along the forest
gulch, offering exceptional
privacy.<br><br>This split- level residence
features a practical and inviting layout. The
main level <br>includes the living area,
kitchen, dining and lanai while the upper lever
offers two bedrooms- each with sliding doors
to private balconiesâ€”plus bathrooms and a
convenient laundry closet.<br><br>Unit #604
combines privacy, natural light, and
convenience in one of Waikoloa Hillsâ€™
most sought-after locations. Donâ€™t miss the
opportunity to make this move-in-ready
property your own.

Built in 1989

Essential Information

MLS® # 724217

Price $580,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,100

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1989

Type Condo

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Active

Community Information



Address 68-3907 Paniolo Ave 604

Subdivision WAIKOLOA VILLAGE

City Waikoloa

State HI

Zip Code 96738

Condo Name WAIKOLOA HILLS CONDO

Amenities

Parking Assigned, Deeded

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave Hood, Range, Refrigerator,
Washer/Dryer Stacked

Fireplaces Decorative

Exterior

Windows Drapes

Additional Information

Date Listed October 8th, 2025

Days on Market 4

Zoning RM-2.5

HOA Fees 906.59

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Island Properties - Kona
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